Multi-voltage
12V
24V
IG ready
IG
MOSFET
technology
Voltage drop

Compact & Lightweight
�The RCE+ is 2 times thinner and lighter than the
previous model but with the exact same hole
spacing.
Repairability
index8.9/10
Warranty 3 years3
Item code Rated current Number of inputs
and Ø
Number of outputs
and Ø
IG connection
(alternator stimulation)
Dimensions
(w x h x d) Weight
RCE80-1EM6-2SM6-PL 80A 1 x M6 2 x M6
yes 159 x 100 x 36 mm
(6,25 x 3,93 x 1,41in)
0,45 kg
(1 lb)
RCE120-1EM6-2SM6-PL 120A 1 x M6 2 x M6
RCE180-1EM8-2SM6-PL
180A
1 x M8 2 x M6
RCE180-1EM8-3SM6-PL 1 x M8 3 x M6
RCE180-1EM8-2SM8-PL 1 x M8 2 x M8
RCE180-1EM8-3SM8-PL 1 x M8 3 x M8
RCE220-1EM8-3SM8-PL 220A 1 x M8 3 x M8
RCE160-2EM6-3SM6-PL 160A (2x80A) 2 x M6 3 x M6
RCE260-2EM8-3SM8-PL 260A (2x130A) 2 x M8 3 x M8
RCE+
MOSFFET technology
�The technology used, based on MOSFET transistors,
ensures negligeable voltage drop between the